7/4/2024

PLACE RIDER

1 Vickie Westwood
2 Megan Townsend
3 Deanna Nelson
4 Cassandra Schrunk
5 Paisley Grant
6 Emry Vannice
1 Terrie White
2 Ava Martin
3 Josey Ames
4 Denali Hart
5 Peyton May
6 Kym VanBergen
7 Dani Grant
8 Elayna Hagen
9 Olivia Train

10 Rachel Brubaker
1 Autumn Mitchell
2 Alisa Helfrich
3 Megan Townsend
4 Ricky Vita

5 Cheyenne Westwood

6 Violet Nunes

7 Adalynn Harrington

8 Mackenzie Parks
1 Gracie Helfrich
2 Stacey Vannice
3 Garland Burdock
4 Preslie Cary
5 Kandi Hansen
6 Kailee Pepple
7 Emma Chick
8 Malisa Anderson
9 Heather Greene
1 Stacey Hardin
2 Tracey Train
3 Ashleigh Hageman
4 Taylor Thorpe
5 Mikayla Kageler
6 Winona Hagan
7 Haley Heil
8 Madelyn Davidsen
9 Kathy Miller

10 Hailey Ayala

11 McKenna Wilhite

12 Tamara Applebaker

Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - 5D AM

HORSE

EPH Streakin Orphan
Renumeration

A Biankus Breeze

Frenchmans Young Gun

Sonny At Five

RCA Sage Two Blue
Bugs Missin

VS Ima SixShooter
Banshee

JDs Famous Look
RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
Hay First French
CDs Guns N Roses
Feisty Seis

A Famous French Lady
Disco In Dallas 37
Hot French Guy
Heza Judge Cashanova
For Some Jess

KT Red Hot Chrome
Jess Rockin My Socks
Honey

Dustee

Sister

Poco Dee Dynomint
CK Hancocks Bear
Blazin Fire Bug
Romeo

Royal Pepto Cat
Leos Dark Gipsy
Harley

Travel N Soldier
Chex Ladys King Jet
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Ought To Fire

Flash

Wolf

Shawnee

Haidas Bar Lena
Cricket

Tokyo

Firewater N Perks
Freckles

Pixie

Cash For The Road

Total Entries: 51 - Total Paid: $2607 - NO TIMES: 6

TIME

16.349 1D
16.400 1D
16.535 1D
16.582 1D
16.646 1D
16.735 1D
16.861 2D
16.903 2D
16.952 2D
16.960 2D
16.979 2D
16.992 2D
17.103 2D
17.271 2D
17.274 2D
17.292 2D
17.463 3D
17.484 3D
17.544 3D
17.559 3D
17.564 3D
17.590 3D
17.671 3D
17.812 3D
17.863 4D
17.877 4D
17.910 4D
17.964 4D
18.033 4D
18.068 4D
18.170 4D
18.213 4D
18.250 4D
18.351 5D
18.559 5D
18.582 5D
18.700 5D
18.753 5D
18.814 5D
18.822 5D
18.978 5D
19.357 5D
19.693 5D
19.909 5D
24.009 5D

Page 1 of 2

DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

$352
8274
$156

$293
$228
$130

$235
$182
$104

$176
$137
$78

$117
$91
$52

O O O O O OO O OO0 O O0OO0OO0O0OO0OODOOODODOOODODO OO ODOOOODOLOOODOOOoOOo o oo o o o

gOBARRELRACE con



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - 5D AM Page 2 of 2

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 17.055 NO TIME 0
Peyton Greene Colonel Jet Tucker 19.184 NO TIME 0
Elliana Savage KS Cash N Chics 17.542 NO TIME 0
Gracie Helfrich Indy 918.235 NO TIME 0
Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 916.699 NO TIME 0
Ricky Vita Sleety 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 51 - Total Paid: $2607 - NO TIMES: 6 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024

RIDER
1 Vickie Westwood
2 Megan Townsend
3 Deanna Nelson
4 Cassandra Schrunk
5 Paisley Grant
6 Emry Vannice
1 Josey Ames
2 Denali Hart
3 Peyton May
4 Kym VanBergen
5 Dani Grant
6 Elayna Hagen
7 Rachel Brubaker
1 Autumn Mitchell
2 Alisa Helfrich
3 Megan Townsend
4 Cheyenne Westwood
5 Adalynn Harrington
1 Gracie Helfrich
2 Stacey Vannice
3 Preslie Cary
4 Kandi Hansen
5 Kailee Pepple
6 Emma Chick
7 Heather Greene
1 Stacey Hardin
2 Ashleigh Hageman
3 Taylor Thorpe
4 Mikayla Kageler
5 Winona Hagan
6 Kathy Miller
7 Tamara Applebaker
Gracie Helfrich
Carla Hann
Kaytie Henricks

Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - 5D PM

HORSE

EPH Streakin Orphan
Renumeration

A Biankus Breeze

Frenchmans Young Gun

Sonny At Five

RCA Sage Two Blue
Banshee

JDs Famous Look
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Hay First French
CDs Guns N Roses
Feisty Seis

Disco In Dallas 37
Hot French Guy
Heza Judge Cashanova
For Some Jess

Jess Rockin My Socks
Dustee

Poco Dee Dynomint
CK Hancocks Bear
Romeo

Royal Pepto Cat
Leos Dark Gipsy
Harley

Chex Ladys King Jet
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Flash

Wolf

Shawnee

Haidas Bar Lena
Firewater N Perks
Cash For The Road
Indy

Chicadee Dommand
Tychonic Choice

Total Entries: 35 - Total Paid: $858 - NO TIMES: 3

TIME

16.349 1D
16.400 1D
16.535 1D
16.582 1D
16.646 1D
16.735 1D
16.952 2D
16.960 2D
16.979 2D
16.992 2D
17.103 2D
17.271 2D
17.292 2D
17.463 3D
17.484 3D
17.544 3D
17.564 3D
17.671 3D
17.863 4D
17.877 4D
17.964 4D
18.033 4D
18.068 4D
18.170 4D
18.250 4D
18.351 5D
18.582 5D
18.700 5D
18.753 5D
18.814 5D
19.357 5D
24.009 5D
918.235 NO TIME
916.699 NO TIME
17.055 NO TIME

Page 1of1

DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

$154
$103

$129
$86

$103
$69

S77
$51

S51
$34
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7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - 1000 AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 16.582 1D 0 $37
2 Peyton May RCA lkes Lil Sagehen 16.979 1D 0 $29
3 Dani Grant CDs Guns N Roses 17.103 1D 0 S17
4 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 17.484 1D 0
5 Adalynn Harrigton Dustee 17.671 1D 0
6 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 17.815 1D 0
7 Hailey Ayala Freckles 19.693 1D 0

Total Entries: 7 - Total Paid: $83 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - 1000 PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 16.582 1D 0 $43
2 Peyton May RCA lkes Lil Sagehen 16.979 1D 0 $29
3 Dani Grant CDs Guns N Roses 17.103 1D 0
4 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 17.484 1D 0
5 Adalynn Harrigton Dustee 17.671 1D 0
6 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gipsy 17.815 1D 0

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $71 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Melisa Anderson
3 Winona Hagan
Carla Hann

Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race -

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
Travel N Soldier
Hadias Bar Lena
Chicadee Dommand

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $62 - NO TIMES: 1

3500 AM

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.735 1D

18.213 1D

18.814 1D
916.699 NO TIME

$37

0
0 825
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - 3500 PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE
1 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue
2 Winona Hagan Hadias Bar Lena
Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $46 - NO TIMES: 1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.735 1D 0 S46
18.814 1D 0
916.699 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - Derby AM lofl

PLACE Derby AM RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 17.564 1D S16

Total Entries: 1 Total Paid: $16 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - Derby PM lofl

PLACE Derby PM RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 17.564 1D S16

Total Entries: 1 Total Paid: $16 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - NOVICE AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 18.551 1D 0 S80
1 Hailey Ayala Freckles 19.693 3D 0 S50
2 Mckenna Wilhite Pixie 19.909 3D 0
1 Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 20.393 4D 0 $46
2 Garland Burdock Bounder 20.499 4D 0
3 Madelyn Davidsen Tokyo 21.235 4D 0
4 Emma Olson Nella 21.556 4D 0
5 Emaleigh Grabeel Tango 22.349 4D 0
6 Emma Sheets Honey 25.528 4D 0
7 Morgan Young Creede 33.996 4D 0

Taylor Thorpe Wolf 99.999 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 11 - Total Paid: $176 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - Novice PM Page 1of1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Ashleigh Hageman Flash 18.551 1D 0 $19
1 Emma Sheets Honey 25.528 4D 0 $13

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $32 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - OPEN AM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.400 1D 0 S63
2 Josey Ames Banshee 16.952 1D 0 $42
3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.992 1D 0
4 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 17.292 1D 0
5 Megan Townsend For Some Jess 17.544 1D 0
6 Mackenzie Parks Sister 17.812 1D 0

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $105 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - Open PM Page 1of1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.400 1D 0 S57
2 Josey Ames Banshee 16.952 1D 0 $38
3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.992 1D 0
4 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 17.292 1D 0
5 Megan Townsend For Some Jess 17.544 1D 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $95 GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - Pewee Page 1of1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR#  PAYOUT
1 Chloe Anderson (9am) Sophie 31.184 1D 0
2 Kennedy Anderson (9am) Lacey 33.411 1D 0
3 Sydney Chick (3pm) Harley 55.464 1D 0
4 Arya Harrington (9am) CQS Sugar Dun Gold 75.389 1D 0

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: SO GOBARRELRACE cox



7/4/2024

PLACE RIDER
1 Emry Vannice
2 Peyton May
1 Gracie Helfrich
2 Emma Chick
Gracie Helfrich

Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - YOUTH AM Page 1of1

HORSE

RCA Sage Two Blue
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Poco Dee Dynamint
Harley

Indy

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $80 - NO TIMES: 1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

16.735 1D 0 $47
16.979 1D 0
17.863 3D 0 $33
18.170 3D 0

918.235 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



7/4/2024 Freedom Firecracker Barrel Race - Youth PM Page 1of1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 16.735 1D 0 S47
2 Peyton May RCA lkes Lil Sagehen 16.979 1D 0
1 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.863 3D 0 $33
2 Emma Chick Harley 18.170 3D 0
Gracie Helfrich Indy 918.235 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $80 - NO TIMES: 1 GOBARRELRACE cox
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